
1 彼  末  武  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 35.67 17.30 18.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 1 0 1 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 2 1

16.78 17.30

Composition 1.67 3.673.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.67 3.753.25 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.583.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

18.37

2 土  屋  悠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 9 35.63 16.31 20.32 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 1 0

2 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 -1

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.750 0 -1 -1 -2

5 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 2 0 2 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 1 0 1 0

17.30 16.31

Composition 1.67 4.083.75 4.25 3.50 5.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.174.00 4.25 3.50 5.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 5.50 4.00

20.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 武  正  侑  駕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 35.53 16.49 20.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 3 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 0 1 2

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 1 -1 3 -2

6 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 0 2 1

18.38 16.49

Composition 1.67 4.083.50 4.00 4.00 5.25 4.25

Presentation 1.67 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 5.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.003.50 3.75 4.25 5.25 4.00

20.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 長谷川  結  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 10 33.20 16.53 17.67 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 1 -1

16.68 16.53

Composition 1.67 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 4.75 3.00

Presentation 1.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 5.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.25

17.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 大河原      彪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 30.67 14.54 16.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -1 -3 -1 -4

2 3Lo<<+2T << 3.00 -0.68 2.32-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-2 1 0 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -2 0 0 -1

15.78 14.54

Composition 1.67 3.332.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 1.67 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.082.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00

16.13

6 山野井      馨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 30.23 12.29 17.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

2 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 2 -3

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 1 2 1

12.68 12.29

Composition 1.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 5.25 3.50

Presentation 1.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 5.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.583.25 3.50 3.75 5.00 3.50

17.94
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7 滝  本  詠  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 28.11 11.28 16.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe e 1.44 -0.29 1.15-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -2 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-2 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz+2T* * 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 0

13.05 11.28

Composition 1.67 3.423.25 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.00

Presentation 1.67 3.333.00 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.332.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

16.83

8 久保田  有  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 22.89 7.71 15.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO+2T<* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.46-3 -1 -2 -2 -3

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -2 1 -1

6 2F< < 1.58 X -0.38 1.20-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.72 7.71

Composition 1.67 3.002.75 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.00

Presentation 1.67 2.922.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.67 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

15.18
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